

Rajeev Kumar

M-M-GSY (BRICKS)

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

NH 30 four lane Sheikh Pura DIVISION

AS NO 271(SB) 2078-2079 SUB-DIVISION

Payee ID PT 85746

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ए गणना करे मात्र, 170320

7282

[Faint handwritten notes on lined paper]

[illegible]

Final Day
 1. Construction of the
Final Day

[illegible]

2017-18

Page 10 - 27880 2-18-19

January 2015 (Sec. 12-545)

23 Apr 54

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60	61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70	71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90	91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----

Construction

Fifth and final bill

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road				
NH3:-	four lane to shekhpura				
Agency:-	Rajiva Kumar, North Patel Nagar Patna.				
Agreement No	27/SMD/2018-19				
Actual Date of completion:-					
Entry:-	22.9.22				
Item No(1) clearing and grubbing road land --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I vide T.M.B. P-27-0-06559 Hec. @ Rs 48772-70 per Hec. --- Rs					3199 = w
Item No(2) E.I. excavation in foundation trenches --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I vide T.M.B. P-27-148.99 M ³ @ Rs 280-02 per M ³ --- Rs					41720 = w
Item No(3) providing P.C.C. M15 in foundation --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I vide T.M.B. P-27-14.81 M ³ @ Rs 5864.06 per M ³ --- Rs					86,547 = w
Item No(4) providing P.C.C. (1:2:5) in open foundation M15 --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I vide T.M.B. P-27-153.025 M ³ @ Rs 6401.78 per M ³ --- Rs					9,79,696 = w
Item No(5) providing and laying R.C.C. NP3 H.P. for culvert in 1st class beddy P.C.C. M10 --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I vide T.M.B. P-19-37.50 M @ Rs 3291.19 per M --- Rs					1,23,420 = w
					T.M. 12,34,552 = w



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No(6) Construction of boundary ment obtained from bore hole --- as per sp. and dir. of E.L.				41-12	34, 872 = 00
vide T.M.B. P-34-					
(a) In 100 M level - 316-00 M					
@ 15118-91 per M ³					15 34,556 = 00
(b) In 100 M level - 115-529 M ³					
@ 15162-10 per M ³					15 18727 = 00
Item No(7) Construction of sub grade --- as per sp. and dir. of E.L. vide T.M.B. P-34.					
(a) In flexible road - 2725-50 M ³					
@ 15205-35 per M ³					15 5,59,681 = 00
(b) In rigid road - 110-69 M ³					
@ 15205-35 per M ³					15 22,730 = 00
Item No(8) Providing and fixing informational sign board with logo and paint board --- as per sp. and dir. of E.L. vide T.M.B.					
P-28 - 03 Nos					
P-33 - 01 No					
T-04 Nos @ 159830-16 each					15 39322 = 00
Item No(9) Construction of G.S.B.					
--- as per sp. and dir. of E.L.					
(a) In B.T. Portion - 762-41 M ³					
vide T.M.B. P-28 - 4-51 M ³					
P-33 - 4-51 M ³					
T-466-93 M ³					
H-766-56 M ³					
@ 152529-65 per M ³					15 19,39,129 = 00
(b) In C.C. Portion - 18-94 M ³					
vide T.M.B. P-28					
@ 152529-65 per M ³					15 47,912 = 00
Item No(10) Providing and keeping width Grade III --- as per sp. and dir. of E.L. vide T.M.B. P-34					
(a) In B.T. Portion - 266-111 M ³					
@ 153629-24 per M ³					15 9,65,962 = 00
Continuation					
T-1518,65,901 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF-M 48,65,901=u
(b) In c.c. portion vide T.M.B.					
P-29-14.063 M ³ @ M 3629-24 M ³					51,038=u
Item No (11) Construction of unmain					
forced M30 P.C.C. with 43 grade					
cement --- as per sp. and dir.					
of E.I.T. vide T.M.B. P-29-30.10 M ³					
@ M 7629.99 per M ³					M 2,28,900=u
Item No (12) Providing and applying					
primer coat --- as per sp. and					
dir. of E.I.T. vide T.M.B. P-29-					
-3548.88 M ² @ M 48.56 per M ²					M 1,72,334=u
Item No (13) Providing and applying					
tack coat --- as per sp. and					
dir. of E.I.T. vide T.M.B. P-29					
-3548.88 M ² @ M 16.42 per M ²					M 58,273=u
Item No (14) Providing, Laying and					
applying 20 mm thick M.S.S. vide					
T.M.B. P-29-3548.88 M ² @ M 162.78					
per M ²					M 5,77,687=u
Item No (15) Providing and fixing					
working Bench mark and refer					
ence pillars vide T.M.B. P-29-					
0.987 KM @ M 13245.80 per KM					M 13,074=u
Item (16) Providing and fixing KM					
and 200 M Stone --- as per sp. and					
dir. of E.I.T. vide T.M.B. P-30.					
(a) KM Stone - 02 Nos @ M 2451.06					
each					M 4903=u
(b) 200 M Stone - 04 Nos @ M 687.10					
each					M 2748=u
Item No (17) Providing and fixing direction					
and place identification --- as per					
sp. and dir. of E.I.T. vide T.M.B. P-30					
-02 Nos @ M 2844.93 each					M 5690=u

T-M 59,80,548=u

Continuation

C.D.



1) 60 mm equilateral triangle
 - 01 No @ 1625.12 each — M 1623 = u
 2) 60 mm circular — 01 No @
 1667.18 each — M 1667 = u
 3) 60 mm x 60 mm rectangular
 - 01 No @ 1735.51 each — M 1736 = u
 4) 60 mm x 450 mm rectangular
 - 01 No @ 1662.57 each — M 1663 = u

5) Providing road marking
 with red applied thermoplastic
 material — as per spec and

dir. of E.I in bituminous surface
 vide T.M. B. P-30-197.40 M² @
 13 922.56 per M² — M 186,127 = u
 T-13 61,73,358 = u

Deduct 0.017 below rate quoted
 for 90% contractor — (-) M 617 = u
 T-13 61,72,741 = u

Deduct already paid as 40%
 P.B. vide T.M. B. P-31-(-) M 59,56,177 = u
 T-13 2,16,564 = u

Certified that the work has been done as per
 the and dir. of D.T.

27/11/18
 27/11/18
 27/11/18